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FEZLOMY COMPLAINT
SUPERIOR COORT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORMIA
FOR THE COUNTY 0F LOS ANGELES

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFQRMWIA, | CASE HO. BAILTZER
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01 ALEX AGUSTO ANGRRITA (04/20/1978) | FELONY COMPLAIMT

Defendant (s), |
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of Los Angeles,
PEMAL CODE SECTION 63, a Felony, was committed by RLEX AGUSTO AKGRRITA, who
did wnlawfully attempt by meana of threats and vioelepce to deter and

Frevent LDOWHEY, whe was then and there an executive officer, from
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performing a duty imposed upon such officer by law, and did knowingly
resist by the use of force and violence said executive officer in the

performance of his/her duty.
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COUNT 2

On or between February 9, 2007 and February 10, 2007, in the County
of Los Angeles, the crime of RESISTING EXECUTIVE OFFICER, in violation of
PENAL CODE SECTION 69, a Felony, was committed by ALEX AGUSTO ANGARITA, who
did unlawfully attempt by means of threats and violence to deter and
prevent ANDRENO, who was then and there an executive officer, from
performing a duty imposed upon such officer by law, and did knowingly
resist by the use of force and violence said executive officer in the

performance of his/her duty.
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COUNT 3

On or between February 9, 2007 and February 10, 2007, in the County
of Los Angeles, the crime of BATTERY WITH INJURY ON A PEACE OFFICER, in
violation of PENAL CODE SECTION 243 (c) (2), a Felony, was committed by ALEX
AGUSTO ANGARITA, who did unlawfully use force and violence and inflict an
injury upon the person of DOWNEY when said defendant(s), ALEX AGUSTO
ANGARITA knew and reasonably should have known that said person was a peace

officer then and there engaged in the performance of duty.
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COUNT 4

On or between February 9, 2007 and February 10, 2007, in the County
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of Los Angeles, the crime of POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA 28.5 GRAMS OR LESS, in
violation of HEALTH & SAFETY CODE SECTION 11357 (b), a Misdemeanor, was
committed by ALEX AGUSTO ANGARITA, who did unlawfully possess not more than
28.5 grams of marijuana.

"NOTICE: Conviction of this offense will require you to register pursuant
to Health and Safety Code section 11590. Failure to do so is a crime

pursuant to Health and Safety Code section 11594."

* k* kx * %

NOTICE: Conviction of this offense will require the defendant to provide
DNA samples and print impressions pursuant to Penal Code sections 296 and

296.1. Willful refusal to provide the samples and impressions is a crime.

NOTICE: The People of the State of California intend to present evidence
and seek jury findings regarding all applicable circumstances in
aggravation, pursuant to Penal Code section 1170 (b) and Cunningham v.
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I DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT

AND THAT THIS COMPLAINT, CASE NUMBER BA317288, CONSISTS OF 4 COUNT(S).

Executed at LOS ANGELES, County of Los Angeles, on March 6, 2007.

BYRD
DECLARANT AND COMPLAINANT

Steve Cooley, DISTRICT ATTORNEY

Boyes
JENNIFER TURKAT, DEPUTY
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| 972-2909 |
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Pursuant to Penal Code Section 1054.5(b), the People are hereby informally requesting that
defense counsel provide discovery to the People as required by Penal Code Section 1054.3.

FELONY COMPLAINT -- ORDER HOLDING TO ANSWER -- P.C. SECTION 872

It appearing to me from the evidence presented that the following
offense(s) has/have been committed and that there is sufficient cause to believe that the
following defendant(s) guilty thereof, to wit:

(Strike out or add as applicable)

ALEX AGUSTO ANGARITA
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| Count No | Charge | Charge Range | Special Allegation | Alleg.
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I order that the defendant(s) be held to answer therefore and be admitted to bail in the
sum of:

ALEX AGUSTO ANGARITA
Dollars

and be committed to the custody of the Sheriff of Los Angeles County until such bail is

given. Date of arraignment in Superior Court will be:
ALEX AGUSTO ANGARITA in Dept
at: AsM.



Date:
Committing Magistrate
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